Lok - Lounge Intro
Lok      411
LO
K -
 L
O
U
N

CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
     (See chart on next page)
See Edge Detail
Options
See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Rectangular Table with Y
Base at 16" Lounge Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
30 48 16 79 18 LKT3048-16TTY $1,745 $1,764 $2,227 $2,248
24 48 16 74 16 LKT2448-16TTY $1,674 $1,688 $2,150 $2,167
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

➍
➏
To Order Specify
           N None
CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Rectangular Table with Y
Base at 16" Lounge Height
(continued)
30 48 16 79 18 LKV3048-16TTY $2,036 $2,145 $2,246 $2,338
24 48 16 74 16 LKV2448-16TTY $1,963 $2,051 $2,164 $2,239VE
NE
ER
420       Lok
Description

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 16" Lounge Height
30 48 16 79 18 LKT3048-16TTRY $1,812 $1,831 $2,298 $2,320
24 48 16 69 16 LKT2448-16TTRY $1,712 $1,729 $2,191 $2,205LA
M
IN
AT
E

CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Rounded Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 16" Lounge Height
(continued)
Solid Surface Tables
"LKS" Models
30 48 16 79 18 LKV3048-16TTRY $2,096 $2,216 $2,308 $2,412 - -
24 48 16 69 16 LKV2448-16TTRY $2,005 $2,089 $2,202 $2,279 - -
30 48 16 79 18 LKS3048-16TTRY - - - - - - - - $4,248
24 48 16 69 16 LKS2448-16TTRY - - - - - - - - $3,158
VE
NE
ER
SO

CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
     (See chart on next page)
See Edge Detail
Options
See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Arc Rectangular Table with Y
Base at 16" Lounge Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
30 48 16 75 18 LKT3048-16ARY $1,812 $1,831 $2,298 $2,320
24 48 16 67 16 LKT2448-16ARY $1,712 $1,729 $2,191 $2,205
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

➍
➏
To Order Specify
           N None
CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Arc Rectangular Table with Y Base
at 16" Lounge Height
(continued)
30 48 16 75 18 LKV3048-16ARY $2,096 $2,216 $2,308 $2,412
24 48 16 67 16 LKV2448-16ARY $2,005 $2,089 $2,202 $2,279VE
NE
ER
424       Lok
Description

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 16" Lounge Height
30 48 16 75 18 LKT3048-16ARRY $1,812 $1,831 $2,298 $2,320
24 48 16 67 16 LKT2448-16ARRY $1,712 $1,729 $2,191 $2,205
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

           N None
CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Rounded Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 16" Lounge Height
(continued)
30 48 16 75 18 LKV3048-16ARRY $2,096 $2,216 $2,308 $2,412 - -
24 48 16 67 16 LKV2448-16ARRY $2,005 $2,089 $2,202 $2,279 - -
30 48 16 75 18 LKS3048-16ARRY - - - - - - - - $4,248
24 48 16 67 16 LKS2448-16ARRY - - - - - - - - $3,158
VE
NE
ER
SO

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Oval Table with Y Base at 16"
Lounge Height
30 48 16 68 18 LKT3048-16OVY $1,792 $1,817 $2,281 $2,304
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

           N None
CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Oval Table with Y Base at 16"
Lounge Height
(continued)
30 48 16 68 18 LKV3048-16OVY $2,082 $2,199 $2,293 $2,399 - -
30 48 16 68 18 LKS3048-16OVY - - - - - - - - $4,234
VE
N.
S.
S.

D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Round Table with X Base at
16" Lounge Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
42 42 16 68 18 LKT42-16RDX $1,410 $1,524 $1,856 $1,971
36 36 16 55 17 LKT36-16RDX $1,300 $1,317 $1,784 $1,801
30 30 16 43 13 LKT30-16RDX $1,300 $1,338 $1,742 $1,780
24 24 16 35 12 LKT24-16RDX $1,048 $1,060 $1,521 $1,529
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Round Table with X Base at
16" Lounge Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
42 42 16 68 18 LKV42-16RDX $1,792 $1,927 $2,018 $2,139 - -
36 36 16 55 17 LKV36-16RDX $1,620 $1,721 $1,832 $1,921 - -
30 30 16 43 13 LKV30-16RDX $1,597 $1,675 $1,819 $1,886 - -
24 24 16 35 12 LKV24-16RDX $1,323 $1,382 $1,514 $1,565 - -
42 42 16 91 18 LKS42-16RDX - - - - - - - - $4,248
36 36 16 71 17 LKS36-16RDX - - - - - - - - $3,544
30 30 16 54 13 LKS30-16RDX - - - - - - - - $3,078
24 24 16 41 12 LKS24-16RDX - - - - - - - - $2,522
SO
LI
D
SU

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Square Table with X Base at
16" Lounge Height
36 36 16 65 17 LKT3636-16SQX $1,259 $1,278 $1,742 $1,761
30 30 16 50 13 LKT3030-16SQX $1,264 $1,281 $1,805 $1,819
24 24 16 38 9 LKT2424-16SQX $979 $984 $1,436 $1,442
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

To Order Specify
           N None
CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
R3 Eased
K9 Reverse Bevel
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Square Table with X Base at 16"
Lounge Height
(continued)
36 36 16 65 17 LKV3636-16SQX $1,616 $1,716 $1,830 $1,916
30 30 16 50 13 LKV3030-16SQX $1,593 $1,672 $1,814 $1,880
24 24 16 38 9 LKV2424-16SQX $1,280 $1,328 $1,468 $1,507
VE
NE
ER
432       Lok

"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Square Table with
X Base at 16" Lounge Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E 36 36 16 65 17 LKT3636-16SQRX $1,300 $1,317 $1,784 $1,801
30 30 16 50 13 LKT3030-16SQRX $1,288 $1,338 $1,742 $1,780
24 24 16 38 9 LKT2424-16SQRX $1,028 $1,037 $1,490 $1,499
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Rounded Square Table with
X Base at 16" Lounge Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
36 36 16 65 17 LKV3636-16SQRX $1,659 $1,760 $1,872 $1,961 - -
30 30 16 50 13 LKV3030-16SQRX $1,634 $1,711 $1,856 $1,924 - -
24 24 16 38 9 LKV2424-16SQRX $1,323 $1,382 $1,514 $1,565 - -
36 36 16 86 17 LKS3636-16SQRX - - - - - - - - $3,583
30 30 16 72 13 LKS3030-16SQRX - - - - - - - - $3,078
24 24 16 47 9 LKS2424-16SQRX - - - - - - - - $2,522SO
LI
D
SU
RF

"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Squircle Table with X Base at
16" Lounge Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E 36 36 16 65 17 LKT36-16SCX $1,300 $1,317 $1,784 $1,801
30 30 16 50 13 LKT30-16SCX $1,300 $1,338 $1,742 $1,780
24 24 16 38 9 LKT24-16SCX $1,037 $1,048 $1,506 $1,515
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Squircle Table with X Base at
16" Lounge Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
36 36 16 65 17 LKV36-16SCX $1,659 $1,760 $1,872 $1,961 - -
30 30 16 50 13 LKV30-16SCX $1,634 $1,711 $1,856 $1,924 - -
24 24 16 38 9 LKV24-16SCX $1,323 $1,382 $1,514 $1,565 - -
36 36 16 86 17 LKS36-16SCX - - - - - - - - $3,583
30 30 16 72 13 LKS30-16SCX - - - - - - - - $3,046
24 24 16 47 9 LKS24-16SCX - - - - - - - - $2,522SO
LI
D
SU
RF

CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
     (See chart on next page)
See Edge Detail
Options
See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Rectangular Table with Y Base
at 26" Chat Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
30 48 26 83 29 LKT3048-26TTY $1,745 $1,764 $2,228 $2,248
24 48 26 74 24 LKT2448-26TTY $1,674 $1,688 $2,151 $2,168
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

➍
➏
To Order Specify
           N None
CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Rectangular Table with Y Base
at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
30 48 26 83 29 LKV3048-26TTY $2,040 $2,145 $2,247 $2,338
24 48 26 74 24 LKV2448-26TTY $1,964 $2,051 $2,165 $2,240VE
NE
ER
438       Lok
Description

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
30 48 26 83 29 LKT3048-26TTRY $1,812 $1,832 $2,300 $2,320
24 48 26 79 24 LKT2448-26TTRY $1,712 $1,729 $2,191 $2,205
LA
M
IN
AT

CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Rounded Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
Solid Surface Tables
"LKS" Models
30 48 26 83 29 LKV3048-26TTRY $2,096 $2,216 $2,309 $2,414 - -
24 48 26 79 24 LKV2448-26TTRY $2,005 $2,089 $2,203 $2,279 - -
30 48 26 83 29 LKS3048-26TTRY - - - - - - - - $4,251
24 48 26 79 24 LKS2448-26TTRY - - - - - - - - $3,316SO
L.
SU
RF
.

CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
     (See chart on next page)
See Edge Detail
Options
See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
30 48 26 80 29 LKT3048-26ARY $1,812 $1,832 $2,300 $2,320
24 48 26 72 24 LKT2448-26ARY $1,712 $1,729 $2,191 $2,205
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

➍
➏
To Order Specify
           N None
CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
30 48 26 80 29 LKV3048-26ARY $2,096 $2,216 $2,309 $2,414
24 48 26 72 24 LKV2448-26ARY $2,005 $2,089 $2,203 $2,279VE
NE
ER
442       Lok
Description

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
30 48 26 80 29 LKT3048-26ARRY $1,812 $1,832 $2,300 $2,320
24 48 26 77 24 LKT2448-26ARRY $1,712 $1,729 $2,191 $2,205LA
M
IN
AT
E

           N None
CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Rounded Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
30 48 26 80 29 LKV3048-26ARRY $2,096 $2,216 $2,309 $2,414 - -
24 48 26 77 24 LKV2448-26ARRY $2,005 $2,089 $2,203 $2,279 - -
30 48 26 80 29 LKS3048-26ARRY - - - - - - - - $4,251
24 48 26 77 24 LKS2448-26ARRY - - - - - - - - $3,316SO
L.
SU
RF
.

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Oval Table with Y Base at
26" Chat Height
30 48 26 74 29 LKT3048-26OVY $1,794 $1,817 $2,282 $2,305
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

           N None
CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Oval Table with Y Base at 26"
Chat Height
(continued)
30 48 26 74 29 LKV3048-26OVY $2,083 $2,199 $2,294 $2,399 - -
30 48 26 74 29 LKS3048-26OVY - - - - - - - - $4,235
VE
N.
S.
S.

D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Round Table with X Base at
26" Chat Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
42 42 26 77 35 LKT42-26RDX $1,438 $1,554 $1,895 $2,011
36 36 26 63 26 LKT36-26RDX $1,354 $1,371 $1,857 $1,874
30 30 26 51 19 LKT30-26RDX $1,342 $1,378 $1,797 $1,833
24 24 26 41 13 LKT24-26RDX $1,069 $1,079 $1,551 $1,562
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Round Table with X Base at
26" Chat Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
42 42 26 77 35 LKV42-26RDX $1,920 $2,053 $2,145 $2,265 - -
36 36 26 63 26 LKV36-26RDX $1,659 $1,760 $1,872 $1,961 - -
30 30 26 51 19 LKV30-26RDX $1,634 $1,711 $1,856 $1,924 - -
24 24 26 41 13 LKV24-26RDX $1,323 $1,382 $1,514 $1,565 - -
42 42 26 99 35 LKS42-26RDX - - - - - - - - $4,375
36 36 26 79 26 LKS36-26RDX - - - - - - - - $3,583
30 30 26 62 19 LKS30-26RDX - - - - - - - - $3,236
24 24 26 48 13 LKS24-26RDX - - - - - - - - $2,918
SO
LI
D
SU

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Square Table with X Base
at 26" Chat Height
36 36 26 73 26 LKT3636-26SQX $1,312 $1,330 $1,815 $1,832
30 30 26 57 19 LKT3030-26SQX $1,264 $1,281 $1,805 $1,819
24 24 26 45 13 LKT2424-26SQX $1,019 $1,027 $1,493 $1,503
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

To Order Specify
           N None
CTEC23 Power Center Top
CTEC24 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
R3 Eased
K9 Reverse Bevel
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Square Table with X Base
at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
36 36 26 73 26 LKV3636-26SQX $1,616 $1,716 $1,830 $1,916
30 30 26 57 19 LKV3030-26SQX $1,593 $1,672 $1,814 $1,880
24 24 26 45 13 LKV2424-26SQX $1,280 $1,328 $1,468 $1,507
VE
NE
ER
450       Lok

"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Square Table with
X Base at 26" Chat Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E 36 36 26 73 26 LKT3636-26SQRX $1,354 $1,371 $1,857 $1,874
30 30 26 57 19 LKT3030-26SQRX $1,342 $1,378 $1,797 $1,833
24 24 26 45 13 LKT2424-26SQRX $1,069 $1,079 $1,551 $1,562
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Rounded Square Table with
X Base at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
36 36 26 73 26 LKV3636-26SQRX $1,659 $1,760 $1,872 $1,961 - -
30 30 26 57 19 LKV3030-26SQRX $1,634 $1,711 $1,856 $1,924 - -
24 24 26 45 13 LKV2424-26SQRX $1,323 $1,382 $1,514 $1,565 - -
36 36 26 94 26 LKS3636-26SQRX - - - - - - - - $3,583
30 30 26 72 19 LKS3030-26SQRX - - - - - - - - $3,236
24 24 26 54 13 LKS2424-26SQRX - - - - - - - - $2,918SO
LI
D
SU
RF

"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Squircle Table with X Base
at 26" Chat Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E 36 36 26 73 26 LKT36-26SCX $1,354 $1,371 $1,857 $1,874
30 30 26 57 19 LKT30-26SCX $1,342 $1,378 $1,797 $1,833
24 24 26 45 13 LKT24-26SCX $1,069 $1,079 $1,551 $1,562
Features:
• price reflects complete table - top and base
• ships KD in multiple cartons
• model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Squircle Table with X Base
at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
36 36 26 73 26 LKV36-26SCX $1,659 $1,760 $1,872 $1,961 - -
30 30 26 57 19 LKV30-26SCX $1,634 $1,711 $1,856 $1,924 - -
24 24 26 45 13 LKV24-26SCX $1,323 $1,382 $1,514 $1,565 - -
36 36 26 94 26 LKS36-26SCX - - - - - - - - $3,583
30 30 26 72 19 LKS30-26SCX - - - - - - - - $3,236
24 24 26 54 13 LKS24-26SCX - - - - - - - - $2,918SO
LI
D
SU
RF